EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Jarqo'rgon paxta tozalash" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision

Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 22.06.2023
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Jarqo'rgon paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Jarqo'rgon paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: CypxaHpoapbuHckas obnacTb, T.

IxapkypraH, yn.Tonaun, 35

Postal address: CypxaHaapburHckas obnacTtb, T.
I>xapkypraH, yn.Tonauyu, 35

E-mail address: jargorgon@list.ru (mailto:jargorgon@list.ru)

Official Website: www.jarqurgonpaxta.uz (https://
www.jarqurgonpaxta.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWUE PEKBU3UTDI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: ATB "Arpo 6aHk" XapkypfroH TymaH
donnmanm
Current account: 20210000000429007001.
MFI: 00332
4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPWCBOEHHbIE PETNMCTPUPYIOLLMM OpPraHOM: 1994 inn 16 pekabp Ne924



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200486750
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 153
OKTO: 5579281
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1722212501
5 Moka3sarenun douHaHCOBO-3KOHOMMYECKOr0 COCTOSIHUSI AIMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 0.45

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0.72
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.001
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0.001
The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0.4
funds:
7 MmeloLwasicsa 3a00/1XEeHHOCTb MO BbiNaTe 4O0X040B MO LeHHbIM 6ymaram

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 439877508
the reporting period (in soums))

8 N3meHeHUsi B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbLHOro CoBera, PEBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN WU UCTIONTHUTENBHOI O

opraHa
nata nata @ .1.0. JonxHocTb OpraH N36paH
NPUHATUA BCTYMJIeHUs 9MUTEHTA, (HasHaueH) /
peweHus K NPUHSABLINIA BbIBELEH U3
0653aHHOCTAM pelweHne coctasa
(yBoneH,
ncrTeveHve
cpoka

NOSIHOMOYUIA)
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Xanukos
Cangynna

Mamatocynosuy

Vicmannos
Camnpbek
Y nyroBuny

Knnuyos
YkTtam
MeHrHapoBsuy

Mcnomos
Akman
XaknmoBmny

Nynamos
Hermatynno
Kaauposmny

Katomos
Maxmyn
MaHHoHOBMY

bazapbaesa
Hwuropa

PaxnmxaHoBHa

["annapnos
3okup
bosoposuy

Xypaes
YkTam
Mwmyp3aesuy

Jaenat akTmBnapuHm
6olwKapuLl areHTnrm
CypxoHzapé Bnnoatu
Xynyouii 6owkapmacu
Bowkapma 6ownurn

“YanaxtacaHoat” AXHn
Tyratmw 6ynnya “Jlonnxa
odoucun”, bow
IOPUCTKOHCY b TU.

“CypxoHgapénaxTtacaHoat”
XAB AX, Tyratuuw
KOMMCCHACU ab30CHU.

CypxoHaoapénaxtacaHoat”
XAB AX, Tyratnuw
KoMmcemsacu pamc

CypxoHoapénaxtacaHoat”
XAB AX, Tyratnuw
KOMMCCHACU ab30CHU.

CypxoHoapénaxtacaHoat”
XAB AX, Tyratuw
KOMUCCUACU ab30CH.

Y11 6ekacu

Jaenat akTMBNapuHm
bowkKapuLl areHTInrmn
CypxoHOapé BnioaTu
Xynyaui Gowkapmacu
Bowkapma 6ownurn
ypuHbocapu

CypxoHoapénaxtacaHoat”
XAB AX, IOpucT KoHecynbT

Axunspopnap
YMymuii
ANFAnLLN
Kapopu

Akumagopnap
YMyMui
ANFUIMLLIN
Kapopwu

Akumagopnap
YMyMui
AnFnAnwn
Kapopwu

Axunspopnap
YMyMmuii
AMFNnLLN
Kapopu

Akumagopnap
YMyMmuii
AnFUnmWn
Kapopwu

Axunsigopnap
Ymymunia
AnFUNMWLN
Kapopu

Axunsigopnap
Ymymunia
AnFUnMWn
Kapopu

Axunsigopnap
Y mymunii
ANFUIMLWLN
Kapopu

Axunsgopnap
Ymymunia
AMFUIMLLIN
Kapopu

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueHr)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueHr)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)
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OCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 O [OMONHUTENbHO BbINYLW,eHHbIX ULeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anonHsietcs,
eC/in B OTYETHOM nepunoae oCyLwecTBisANCA BbiNyCK UEeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NprHABLINIA pelleHne O BbiNycke YMyMUn nnFunuw

Jlata n Homep rocynapCTBEHHOM peructpaumn  16.12.1994 nun

KonnyecTtBo ueHHbIx 6ymar (wT.) n o6bem 5034 990

Bbinycka (Cym)

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHue cylwectBeHHOro pakta  Ne Harta Hata
CYWECTBEHHOrO HacTynneHus nybnvkauum
dakTa CYWECTBEHHOr0  CyWEeCTBEHHOro

hakTta hakTta

M3meHnHe coTaB HabnogaTenbHoro 8 27.06.2022 nun  06.07.2022

CcoBeTa PEBU3EHHKN KOMUCCUA Unu nmn

NCMOSIbHUTENHOrO opraHa v U3MeHuHne

cocTaBe HabngeTeNnbHOro coeeta

PeweHne npnHnSaTUE BbICWIMM OPraHoM 6 27.06.2022 nun  06.07.2022

SMUTEHTA, B TOM YUCNU peLIeHNS nnn

HabntooaTeNlbHOro X0351CTBEHHbIX

OLECTBO O BbIMYCKMW, KOPNPAaTMBHbIX

obnuraumin n MHbIX LHHMbIX Bymar

Balance sheet
HanmMeHoBaHve nokasatens Koa cTp. Ha Havano Ha koHeu,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepuoaa nepuoaa
ASSETS
l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 18552293.00 1008202.00

Depreciation amount (0200) 011 7219597.00 101828.00

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 11332696.00 906374.00

Intangible assets: 000



Initial value (0400)
Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

4432086.00

40108.00

4391978.00

303005.00

3138154.00

19205941.00

4432086.00

40108.00

4391978.00

303005.00

18515152.00

24156617.00



Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

20493218.00 35606127.00

371891.00 191891.00

14915352.00 14259142.00

4701097.00 18495006.00
7942.00 368.00
2.00
496936.00 2659718.00
9568.00
9568.00



Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 20493218.00
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 39699159.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 3071344.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 2064871.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 -14568840.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 7260000.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 -2172625.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

35615695.00

59772312.00

3071344.00

2064871.00

-12369452.00

7260000.00

26763.00



Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)

Advances received (6300)

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

43930280.00

43930280.00

40060506.00

59745549.00

59745549.00

52640448.00
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Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)
Due to founders (6600)
Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

1366684.00

113894.00

261055.00

104260.00

2023881.00

43930280.00

41757655.00

Report on financial results

6319725.00

159352.00

34269.00

586755.00

59745549.00

59772312.00

HaunmeHoBaHve Kog 3a COOTBETCTBYOWMIA

nokasarens cTp. nepvoa NpoLworo roga
[0X0L4bl pacxonpl
(Npnbbinb)  (ybbiTKM)

Net revenue from sales 010 3725910.00

of products (goods,

works and services)

Cost of goods sold 020 2429555.00

(goods, works and

services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030 1296355.00

sales of production
(goods, works and

services) (lines 010-020)

3a OTYeTHbIV Neprnos

LoX04bl
(Npubbinb)

pacxonbl
(ybbITKN)

31075241.00

27370974.00

3704267.00



Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060+070
+080), including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180
+190+200+210),
including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

1306832.00 1120327.00
21748.00

455634.00 368347.00
829450.00 751980.00

10477.00 2583940.00

19008.00 8300.00

19008.00 8300.00
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Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations (lines
100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HaumeHoBaHve [Tata
ayouTopckon
opraHusaummu

BblOoa4yn
NNUEeH3nn

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

8531.00 2592240.00
8531.00 2592240.00
1446.55 392852.46
7084.46 2199387.54
Information on audit report
Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus
NNLEH3NYBAK NIOYEHNBbIAAYN ayautopckay@utopa  ayauTopcKoro
ayANTOPCKOrO 3aKIIOYEHURAY LM TOPOB) 3aK IOYEHNS
3aKoYeHns nNpoBOAMBLIErO

NpPOBEPKY



"GRAET 2023-06-22 98 Ayontop 2023-06-22 n.A. 3arpysunTb

FOURS" MYX xynoca MAgpaxumoghttps://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusior
%D0%96%D0%
B0%D1%80%
D0%BA%D1%
83%D1%80%
D0%B3%D0%
BE%D0%BD_%
D0%BF%D0%
B0%D1%85%
D1%82%D0%
B0O_2023_%D09
B9%D0%B8%
D0%BB__1_%
D1%8F%D0%
BD%D0%B2%
D0%B0%D1%
80_%D0%90%
D1%83%D0%
B4%D0%B8%
D1%82_%D0%
A5%D1%83%
D0%BB%D0%
BE%D1%81%
D0%B0%D1%
81%D0%
B8.PDF)

16 Cnucok achcounmupoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.1.0. nnm nonHoe MecToHaxoxaeHve OcHoBaHune, no Hata
HauMeHoBaHWe (MECToXnTENbLCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHU (HacTynneHus
(rocymapcTBo, obnacTb, npuaHarTcs OCHOBaHMs (-
ropog, panoH) agp pnMpoBaHHbLIMU UIA)
nnmuamm

Xanukos Caipgynna CypxoHpapé Bmnostu, YMymunia ivennnw - 2022-07-22
Mamatocynosmy My3po6oT TymMaHm Kapopu

Ncmaunnos Canpbek TowkeHT waxpw, Ymymun vvFnnmw - 2022-07-22
Y nyroBumy Mwup3soynyfrbek TymaHm Kapopwu

Kunnyos Yktam Tepmus waxpu, bepyrnn  Ymymuia imrnnne - 2022-07-22
MeHrHaposuy Kyyacu 12 yi Kapopu



MNcnomoB Akman Xakmmosuy

'ynamos Hermatynno
Kannposuy

Katomos Maxmyg,
MaHHoHOBMY

basapbaesa Huropa
PaxumxaHoBHa

"CypxoHpapénaxTtacaHoat"
XABAX

“Xainpabon naxta To3anau
AX

“Y3yH naxTa To3anaw” AX

“Wypun naxta” AX

“MyapaboT naxta” AX

“Knaunpuk naxta tosanaw”
AX

“KyMKypfoH naxTa To3anaw”
AX

“Capwuocmné naxTa To3anaw”
AX

TowkeHT waxpwu, Yy Tena

TyMaHu

Tepmus waxpu, AT

Tepmuanii kyvacu 14 yin

Tepmus waxpwu, CynToH
Caopart kyyacu 36 yi

Tepmuns waxpu, CynToH
Caopart kyyacu 36 yi

Tepmus waxpwu, Cydou
onnoxép kyyvacu 10 yi

JleHoB TymaHw,
Xaipobon KyproHu
Y3yH TyMaHu

Wypun TymaHw,
MycTtaknnnumk Kyyacu
My3poboT TymaHwm,
Kunaupuk TymaHn,

KyMKYpfOH TymaHu

Capunocné TymaHu

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4469
Harta: 12.05.2024

YMyMuid AnFmnnw
Kapopw

YMyMuin anFnnnw
Kapopu

YMyMuin anFunnw
Kapopwu

YMyMunin anFnnnw
Kapopwu

YMyMuin anFunnw
Kapopwu

YMyMUin AnFnnmw
Kapopw

YMyMuin AnFnnmw
Kapopw

YMyMuid AinFmnnw
kapopw

YMyMuid AnFmnnanw
Kapopw

YMyMuin anFnnnw
Kapopu

YMyMuin anFnnnw
Kapopu

YMyMuin anFmnnnw
Kapopwu

2022-07-22

2022-07-22

2022-07-22

2022-07-22

2022-07-22

2022-07-22

2022-07-22

2022-07-22

2022-07-22

2022-07-22

2022-07-22

2022-07-22



